BASE BID			Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.		Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc.		M&J Asphalt Paving Company. Inc.		K-Five Construction Corp.		Builders Paving, LLC		Chicagoland Paving Contractor Inc.		ALamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.		Lindahl Brothers, Inc.		J Nardulli Concrete		Everlast Blacktop	
			PO Box 831		315 S. Stewart Ave.		3124 S. 60th Court		999 Oakmont Plaza	Drive	4401 Roosevelt Rd		225 Telser Road		1900 Wright Boulevan	rd	622 E. Green Street		3517 South 60th Cou	rt	7N540 IL RT 25	
			Huntley, IL 60142		Addison, IL 60101		Cicero, IL 60804		Westmont, IL 60559		Hillside, IL 60162		Lake Zurich, IL 60047	,	Schaumburg, IL 6019	93	Bensenville, IL 60106		Cicero, IL 60804		Elgin, IL 60120	
Item # Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	960.0	\$5.40	\$5,184.00	\$8.32	\$7,987.20	\$5.25	\$5,040.00	\$6.00	\$5,760.00	\$9.00	\$8,640.00	\$7.50	\$7,200.00	\$7.50	\$7,200.00	\$6.00	\$5,760.00	\$8.00	\$7,680.00	\$6.00	\$5,760.00
2 Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	4,755.0	\$1.40	\$6,657.00	\$1.82	\$8,654.10	\$1.50	\$7,132.50	\$1.60	\$7,608.00	\$1.85	\$8,796.75	\$1.50	\$7,132.50	\$1.35	\$6,419.25	\$2.00	\$9,510.00	\$2.25	\$10,698.75	\$1.80	\$8,559.00
3 Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	25.0	\$17.00	\$425.00	\$16.38	\$409.50	\$9.85	\$246.25	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$34.00	\$850.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$18.00	\$450.00
4 Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	SqYd	18,680.0	\$1.95	\$36,426.00	\$2.85	\$53,238.00	\$2.80	\$52,304.00	\$3.50	\$65,380.00	\$3.75	\$70,050.00	\$3.25	\$60,710.00	\$2.75	\$51,370.00	\$4.25	\$79,390.00	\$4.25	\$79,390.00	\$3.27	\$61,083.60
5 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal (Butt Joint)	SqYd	180.0	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$6.00	\$1,080.00	\$2.50	\$450.00	\$22.91	\$4,123.80	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$23.00	\$4,140.00	\$30.50	\$5,490.00	\$30.50	\$5,490.00	\$25.00	\$4,500.00
6 Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	Each	11.0	\$435.00	\$4,785.00	\$416.00	\$4,576.00	\$711.25	\$7,823.75	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$425.00	\$4,675.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$550.00	\$6,050.00	\$650.00	\$7,150.00
7 Frames and Lids to be Adjusted (Special)	Each	38.0	\$1,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$988.00	\$37,544.00	\$1,299.55	\$49,382.90	\$950.00	\$36,100.00	\$950.00	\$36,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$700.00	\$26,600.00	\$950.00	\$36,100.00	\$1,145.00	\$43,510.00	\$900.00	\$34,200.00
8 Frames and Lids, Type 1	Each	38.0	\$485.00	\$18,430.00	\$468.00	\$17,784.00	\$854.35	\$32,465.30	\$450.00	\$17,100.00	\$450.00	\$17,100.00	\$475.00	\$18,050.00	\$535.00	\$20,330.00	\$450.00	\$17,100.00	\$585.00	\$22,230.00	\$690.00	\$26,220.00
9 Saw Cutting (Special)	Foot	50.0	\$3.00	\$150.00	\$8.32	\$416.00	\$4.40	\$220.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
10 Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	Foot	960.0	\$38.25	\$36,720.00	\$37.44	\$35,942.40	\$32.00	\$30,720.00	\$40.00	\$38,400.00	\$32.00	\$30,720.00	\$42.00	\$40,320.00	\$40.00	\$38,400.00	\$33.25	\$31,920.00	\$33.00	\$31,680.00	\$41.00	\$39,360.00
11 PCC Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	4,755.0	\$9.80	\$46,599.00	\$10.40	\$49,452.00	\$10.25	\$48,738.75	\$9.50	\$45,172.50	\$10.00	\$47,550.00	\$10.00	\$47,550.00	\$10.00	\$47,550.00	\$9.75	\$46,361.25	\$9.50	\$45,172.50	\$11.80	\$56,109.00
12 PCC Sidewalk, 6"	SqFt	50.0	\$9.80	\$490.00	\$11.44	\$572.00	\$12.85	\$642.50	\$9.50	\$475.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$10.75	\$537.50	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$14.00	\$700.00
13 Detectable Warnings	SqFt	450.0	\$27.25	\$12,262.50	\$30.16	\$13,572.00	\$31.30	\$14,085.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$36.00	\$16,200.00	\$26.00	\$11,700.00	\$30.00	\$13,500.00	\$28.00	\$12,600.00	\$32.00	\$14,400.00	\$50.00	\$22,500.00
14 Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 6"	SqYd	25.0	\$88.00	\$2,200.00	\$103.00	\$2,575.00	\$128.40	\$3,210.00	\$85.00	\$2,125.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$86.00	\$2,150.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$129.00	\$3,225.00
15 Class D Patches, Type I, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00
16 Class D Patches, Type II, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00
17 Class D Patches, Type III, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00
18 Class D Patches, Type IV, 2"	SqYd	50.0	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00
19 Non Tracking Emulsified Asphalt	Ton	12.7	\$0.01	\$0.13	\$772.00	\$9,804.40	\$1,094.00	\$13,893.80	\$0.01	\$0.13	\$100.00	\$1,270.00	\$0.01	\$0.13	\$1.00	\$12.70	\$900.00	\$11,430.00	\$900.00	\$11,430.00	\$400.00	\$5,080.00
20 Longitudinal Joint Sealant	Foot	6,140.0	\$3.25	\$19,955.00	\$2.88	\$17,683.20	\$2.90	\$17,806.00	\$3.05	\$18,727.00	\$3.15	\$19,341.00	\$3.30	\$20,262.00	\$2.77	\$17,007.80	\$2.77	\$17,007.80	\$2.77	\$17,007.80	\$3.00	\$18,420.00
21 Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	Ton	845.0	\$90.00	\$76,050.00	\$90.00	\$76,050.00	\$82.00	\$69,290.00	\$94.22	\$79,615.90	\$95.00	\$80,275.00	\$110.00	\$92,950.00	\$106.00	\$89,570.00	\$99.00	\$83,655.00	\$105.00	\$88,725.00	\$107.00	\$90,415.00
22 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix D, N50	Ton	1,690.0	\$90.00	\$152,100.00	\$87.00	\$147,030.00	\$88.00	\$148,720.00	\$88.69	\$149,886.10	\$85.00	\$143,650.00	\$97.00	\$163,930.00	\$98.00	\$165,620.00	\$89.00	\$150,410.00	\$96.00	\$162,240.00	\$91.36	\$154,398.40
23 Topsoil Placement, 3"	SqYd	580.0	\$9.75	\$5,655.00	\$9.36	\$5,428.80	\$10.50	\$6,090.00	\$10.00	\$5,800.00	\$9.00	\$5,220.00	\$5.00	\$2,900.00	\$6.00	\$3,480.00	\$10.00	\$5,800.00	\$9.00	\$5,220.00	\$5.00	\$2,900.00
24 Salt Tolerant Sod	SqYd	580.0	\$16.30	\$9,454.00	\$15.60	\$9,048.00	\$17.85	\$10,353.00	\$17.00	\$9,860.00	\$15.00	\$8,700.00	\$15.00	\$8,700.00	\$16.00	\$9,280.00	\$17.00	\$9,860.00	\$11.00	\$6,380.00	\$12.00	\$6,960.00
25 Supplemental Watering	Unit	1.0	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$104.00	\$104.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
26 Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	L.S.	1.0	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$6,397.00	\$6,397.00	\$6,458.55	\$6,458.55	\$19,176.96	\$19,176.96	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,725.00	\$21,725.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,149.82	\$11,149.82
27 Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	L.S.	1.0	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,365.00	\$3,365.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
28 Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,825.50	\$8,825.50	\$33,450.00	\$33,450.00	\$27,111.13	\$27,111.13	\$30,645.36	\$30,645.36	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,059.23	\$17,059.23
				A105 010 C-		A		AE 10 100 C-		A		AFFE 000		AFOF 000 C-		AFAA AAA		AFRI 107 F-		AFOO 070 C		AFOF TO
		As Calculated		\$495,218.63	-	\$517,712.60		\$542,402.80		\$557,485.39		\$557,623.88		\$565,000.00		\$568,206.75		\$5/1,107.55		\$583,679.05		\$585,700.0
		As Read		\$495,128.63		\$517,712.60		\$542,402.80		\$557,485.39		\$557,623.88		\$565,000.00		\$568,206.75		\$571,107.55		\$583,679.05		\$585,700.10

= Denotes Corrected Calculation